Le Gîte - 76490 Saint Wandrille Rançon
Phone. 02 35 56 17 40 - Fax. 02 35 56 17 44
made to measure net specialist
YOUR MEASURE
MADE PROJECTS
ENTIRELY SEWN

	 4	mm
	 3	mm
										5	mm
PROTECTIVE NETTING / BALL STOP NETTING
6
POLYETHYLENE 4mm braided
Material: Waterproof high-density polyethylene (HDPE)
Melting point: 130°
Anti UV treatment: Stabilisation by the Ciba-Ceigy process at 320 KLY
Manufacturing: Braided knotted - square mesh
Titration: 190 m/kg
Finish: Overlock (bolt rope) 4 mm polyethylene
REFERENCE MESH COLOUR WEIGHT
1TNC040514 40x40 mm Aqua Green 350 gr/m²
1TNC050514 50x50 mm Aqua Green 340 gr/m²
1TNC100114 100x100 mm Black 140 gr/m²
1TNC100214 100x100 mm White 140 gr/m²
1TNC100514 100x100 mm Aqua Green 140 gr/m²
1TNC100614 100x100 mm Blue 140 gr/m²
1TNC100914 100x100 mm Yellow 140 gr/m²
1TNC120114 120x120 mm Black 110 gr/m²
1TNC120514 120x120 mm Aqua Green 110 gr/m²
POLYETHYLENE 3.5mm braided
Material : Waterproof high-density polyethylene (HDPE)
Melting point: 130°
Anti UV treatment: Stabilisation by the Ciba-Ceigy process at 320 KLY
Manufacturing: Braided knotted - square mesh
Titration: 280 m/kg
Finish: Overlock (bolt rope) 4mm polyethylene
REFERENCE MESH COLOUR WEIGHT
1TNC048112 48x48 mm Black 230 gr/m²
1TNC100112 100x100 mm Black 95 gr/m²
1TNC120112 120x120 mm Black 71 gr/m²
1TNC145112 145x145 mm Black 59 gr/m²
7
PROTECTIVE NETTING / BALL STOP NETTING
POLYETHYLENE 3mm braided
Material: Waterproof high-density polyethylene (HDPE)
Melting point: 130°
Anti UV treatment: Stabilisation by the Ciba-Ceigy process at 320 KLY
Manufacturing: Braided knotted - square mesh
Titration: 330 m/kg - Finish: Overlock (bolt rope) 4 mm polyethylene
REFERENCE MESH COLOUR WEIGHT
1TNC035365 35x35 mm Dark Green 285 gr/m²
1TNC048165 48x48 mm Black 175 gr/m²
1TNC048265 48x48 mm White 175 gr/m²
1TNC048665 48x48 mm Blue 175 gr/m²
1TNC048365 48x48 mm Dark Green 175 gr/m²
1TNC048865 48x48 mm Dark Grey 175 gr/m²
1TNC100165 100x100 mm Black 75 gr/m²
1TNC100265 100x100 mm White 75 gr/m²
1TNC100865 100x100 mm Dark Grey 75 gr/m²
1TNC120365 120x120 mm Dark Green 58 gr/m²
1TNC145365 145x145 mm Dark Green 46 gr/m²
1TNC145810 145x145 mm Dark Grey 46 gr/m²
POLYETHYLENE 2.5m twisted
Material: Waterproof high-density polyethylene (HDPE)
Melting point: 130°
Anti UV treatment: Stabilisation by the process Ciba-Ceigy at 320 KLY

1CNC048105 2 mm 48x48 mm Black 142 gr/m²
1CNC048205 2 mm 48x48 mm White 142 gr/m²
1CNC100205 2 mm 100x100 mm White 65 gr/m²
NYLON braided
Material: High tenacity polyamide
Melting point: 220°
Manufacturing: Braided knotted – square mesh
Finish: Overlock (bolt rope) 4 mm
REFERENCE TYPE MESH COLOUR WEIGHT
1TNC025203 2 mm 25x25 mm White 180 gr/m²
1TNC040105 3 mm 40x40 mm Black 260 gr/m²
1TNC040205 3 mm 40x40 mm White 260 gr/m²
1TNC045105 3 mm 45x45 mm Black 230 gr/m²
1TNC045205 3 mm 45x45 mm White 230 gr/m²
1TNC045207 4 mm 45x45 mm White 434 gr/m²
1TNC100210 3 mm 100x100 mm White 130 gr/m²
1TNC100130 5 mm 100x100 mm Black 210 gr/m²
NYLON braided knotless
Material: High tenacity polyamide
Melting point: 220°
Manufacturing: Braided knotted – square mesh

• HOCKEY        p.21
• BADMINTON      p.21
• PETECA       p.21
• TENNIS       p.22
• VOLLEY-BALL      p.23
• BASKET       p.24
• SKIPPING ROPES     p.24
SPORTS NETTING
14
FOOTBALL /11-a-side game / polyethylène
Material: Fireproof high-density polyethylene (HDPE)
Melting point: 130°
Anti UV treatment: Stabilisation by the process Ciba-Ceigy at 320 KLY
Packed in pairs
REFERENCE MESH COLOUR THICKNESS TYPE DIMENSION
5TNF120150 120x120 mm Black 3 mm Braided 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TNF120250 120x120 mm White 3 mm Braided 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TNF120550 120x120 mm Light Green 3 mm Braided 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TNF120185 120x120 mm Black 4 mm Braided 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TNF120285 120x120 mm White 4 mm Braided 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TNF120585 120x120 mm Light Green 4 mm Braided 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TNF145150 145x145 mm Black 3 mm Braided 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TNF145250 145x145 mm White 3 mm Braided 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TNF145550 145x145 mm Light Green 3 mm Braided 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5CNF145130 145x145 mm Black 2x2 Twisted
double mesh 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TNF120152 120x120 mm Black 3 mm Braided 7,50x2,50x1x2 m
5TNF120190 120x120 mm Black 4 mm Braided 7,50x2,50x1x2 m
5TNF120190 120x120 mm Black 4 mm Braided 7,50x2,50x0,80x2,10 m
5CNF130150 130x130 mm Black 2 mm Twisted 7,50x2,50x1x2 m
5CNF145122 145x145 mm Black 2 mm Twisted 7,50x2,50x1x2 m
5TNF145152 145x145 mm Black 3 mm Braided 7,50x2,50x1x2 m
SIZING OF FOOTBALL NETS
TRAPEZOIDAL MODEL
AxBxCxD
B

MODEL WITH OFFSET
AxBxCxPrhD*
*Prh=HIGH DEPTH
B
A
D
C
PROTECTIVE NETTING / BALL STOP NETTINGSPORTS NETTING
15
FOOTBALL /11-a-side game / polypropylène
Material: Knotless multi-filament polypropylene
Melting point: 118°
Anti UV treatment: Stabilisation by the process Ciba-Ceigy at 320 KLY
Packed in pairs
REFERENCE MESH COLOUR THICKNESS TYPE DIMENSION see p14
5TMF120150 120x120 mm Black 3 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TMF120152 120x120 mm Black 3 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x1x2 m
5TMF120180 120x120 mm Black 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TMF120250 120x120 mm White 3 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TMF120252 120x120 mm White 3 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x1x2 m
5TMF120251 120x120 mm White 3 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x0,80x1,50 m
5TMF120280 120x120 mm White 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TMF120265 120x120 mm White 3,5 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TMF120550 120x120 mm Green 3 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TMF120552 120x120 mm Green 3 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x1x2 m
5TMF120580 120x120 mm Green 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TMF120680 120x120 mm Blue 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
KNOTLESS ‘HONEYCOMB’ TYPE DIAMOND MESH
5TMF120295 120x120 mm White 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
SPORTS NETTING
16
FOOTBALL /11-a-side game / Bi-colour polypropylene
Material: Knotless multi-filament polypropylene
Melting point: 118°
Anti UV treatment: Stabilisation by the process Ciba-Ceigy at 320 KLY
Packed in pairs
REFERENCE MESH COLOUR THICKNESS TYPE DIMENSION see p14
5TMF120080 120x120 mm Green/White 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TMF120077 120x120 mm Green/White 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x0,80x2 m
5TMF120085 120x120 mm Blue/White 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TMF120082 120x120 mm Blue/White 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x0,80x2 m
5TMF120070 120x120 mm Black/White 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TMF120071 120x120 mm Black/White 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x0,80x2 m
5TMF120075 120x120 mm Black/Yellow 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TMF120072 120x120 mm Black/Yellow 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x0,80x2 m
5TMF120045 120x120 mm Black/Orange 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TMF120055 120x120 mm Black/Red 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TMF120057 120x120 mm Black/Red 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x0,80x2 m
5TMF120065 120x120 mm Red/White 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TMF120067 120x120 mm Red/White 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x0,80x2 m
KNOTLESS ‘HONEYCOOMB’ TYPE DIAMOND MESH
5TMF120090 120x120 mm Blue/White 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TMF120093 120x120 mm Black/White 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TMF120095 120x120 mm Red/White 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
5TMF120098 120x120 mm Green/White 4 mm Knotless 7,50x2,50x2x2 m
FOOTBALL /7-a-side game / Bi-colour polypropylene
Material: Waterproof high-density polyethylene (HDPE)
Melting point: 130°
Anti UV treatment: Stabilisation by the process Ciba-Ceigy at 320 KLY
Packed in pairs
REFERENCE MESH COLOUR THICKNESS TYPE DIMENSION see p14
5TMF120035 120x120 mm Green/White 4 mm Knotless 6,10x2,10x1x1,50 m
PROTECTIVE NETTING / BALL STOP NETTINGSPORTS NETTING
17
FOOTBALL /7-a-side game / polyethylene
Material: Waterproof high-density polyethylene (HDPE)
Melting point: 130°
Anti UV treatment: Stabilisation by the process Ciba-Ceigy at 320 KLY
Packed in pairs
REFERENCE MESH COLOUR THICKNESS TYPE DIMENSION see p14
5CNF120115 120x120 mm Black 2,5 mm Twisted 6,10x2,10x0,80x1,80 m
5TNF120100 120x120 mm Black 3 mm Braided 6,10x2,10x0,80x1,50 m
5TNF120110 120x120 mm Black 3 mm Braided 6,10x2,10x1x2,10 m
5TNF120125 120x120 mm Black 4 mm Braided 6,10x2,10x0,80x1,80 m
5CNF145120 145x145 mm Black 2 mm Twisted 6,10x2,10x0,80x2 m
5CNF145100 145x145 mm Black 2 mm Twisted 6,10x2,10x0,80x1,50 m
5TNF145110 145x145 mm Black 3 mm Braided 6,10x2,10x1x2 m
5CNF145110 145x145 mm Black 2x2 Twisted double
mesh 6,10x2,10x0,60x1,70 m
OFFSET WITH REAR LIFT see p14
5TNF120102 120x120 mm Black 3 mm Braided 6,10x2,10x2,50xPRH1 m
5TNF120104 120x120 mm Black 3 mm Braided 6,10x2,10x3,50xPRH1 m
5TNF145105 145x145 mm Black 3 mm Braided 6,10x2,10x2,50xPRH1 m
5TNF145107 145x145 mm Black 3 mm Braided 6,10x2,10x3,50xPRH1 m
FOOTBALL /7-a-side game / polypropylene
Material: Knotless multi-filament polypropylene
Melting point: 118°
Anti UV treatment: Stabilisation by the process Ciba-Ceigy at 320 KLY
Packed in pairs
REFERENCE MESH COLOUR THICKNESS TYPE DIMENSION see p14
5TMF120100 120x120 mm Black 3 mm Knotless 6,10x2,10x0,80x1,80 m
5TMF120500 120x120 mm Green 3 mm Knotless 6,10x2,10x0,80x1,80 m
EUROPEAN MODEL
5TMF120290 120x120 mm White 4 mm Knotless 6,10x2,10x1,50x1,50 m
SPORTS NETTING
18
FOOTBALL /5-a-side game / polypropylene
Material: Knotless multi-filament polypropylene
Melting point: 118°
Anti UV treatment: Stabilisation by the process Ciba-Ceigy at 320 KLY
Packed in pairs
REFERENCE MESH COLOUR THICKNESS TYPE DIMENSION see p14
1TMW100203 100X100 mm White 3 mm Knotless 3x1x0.40x0.80 m
5TMF120220 120x120 mm White 3 mm Knotless 5x2x1x1 m
5TMF120226 120x120 mm White 4 mm Knotless 5x2x0,80x1,50 m
5TMF120515 120x120 mm Green 3 mm Knotless 5x2x0,80x1,50 m
5TMF120520 120x120 mm Green 3 mm Knotless 5x2x0,95x1,25 m
FOOTBALL /5-a-side game / Bi-colour polypropylene
Material: Knotless multi-filament polypropylene
Melting point: 118°
Anti UV treatment: Stabilisation by the process Ciba-Ceigy at 320 KLY
Packed in pairs
REFERENCE MESH COLOUR THICKNESS TYPE DIMENSION see p14
5TMF120030 120x120 mm Green/White 4 mm Knotless 5x2x0,80x1,50 m
5TMF120040 120x120 mm Black/White 4 mm Knotless 5x2x0,80x1,50 m
5TMF120050 120x120 mm Blue/White 4 mm Knotless 5x2x1x1 m
5TMF120053 120x120 mm Blue/White 4 mm Knotless 5x2x0,80x1,50 m
5TMF120060 120x120 mm Red/White 4 mm Knotless 5x2x1x1 m
5TMF120063 120x120 mm Red/White 4 mm Knotless 5x2x0,80x1,50 m
5TMF120066 120x120 mm Black/Yellow 4 mm Knotless 5x2x1x1 m
MINI-FOOTBALL polypropylene
Material: Knotless multi-filament polypropylene
Melting point: 118°
Anti UV treatment: Stabilisation by the process Ciba-Ceigy at 320 KLY
Packed in pairs
REFERENCE MESH COLOUR THICKNESS TYPE DIMENSION see p14
5TMF050589 50x50 mm Green 3 mm Knotless 1,20x0,80x0,70x0,70 m
5TMF050593 50x50 mm Green 3 mm Knotless 1,80x1,20x0,70x0,70 m
5TMF100589 100x100 mm Green 3 mm Knotless 1,20x0,80x0,70x0,70 m
5TMF100593 100x100 mm Green 3 mm Knotless 1,80x1,20x0,70x0,70 m
5TMF100595 100x100 mm Green 3 mm Knotless 2,40x1,60x1x1 m
5TMF100585 100x100 mm Green 3 mm Knotless 1.20x0.90x0x0.60 m
FCBA 2207100
PROTECTIVE NETTING / BALL STOP NETTINGSPORTS NETTING
19
HAND BALL  polyethylene
Material: Waterproof high-density polyethylene (HDPE)
Melting point: 130°
Anti UV treatment: Stabilisation by the process Ciba-Ceigy at 320 KLY
Packed in pairs
REFERENCE MESH COLOUR THICKNESS TYPE DIMENSION
5CNF100100 100x100 mm Black 2,5 mm Twisted 3,10x2,10x1x1 m
5TNF100150 100x100 mm Black 3 mm Braided 3,10x2,10x1x1 m
5TNF100175 100x100 mm Black 4 mm Braided 3,10x2,10x1x1 m
5TNF100275 100x100 mm White 4 mm Braided 3,10x2,10x1x1 m
5TNF100575 100x100 mm Green 4 mm Braided 3,10x2,10x1x1 m
5TNF100675 100x100 mm Blue 4 mm Braided 3,10x2,10x1x1 m
5TNF100975 100x100 mm Yellow 4 mm Braided 3,10x2,10x1x1 m
5CNF100110 100x100 mm Black 2x2 Twisted
double mesh 3,10x2,10x1x1 m
FOOTBALL accessories
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
5ACG025010 Galvanised streel peg
1ACW060140 Shock cord black football net + hooks - 1m
1ACW060150 Shock cord black football net + hooks - 5m
SPORTS NETTING
20
HAND BALL  polypropylene
Material: Knotless multi-filament polypropylene
Melting point: 118°
Anti UV treatment: Stabilisation by the process Ciba-Ceigy at 320 KLY
Packed in pairs
REFERENCE MESH COLOUR THICKNESS TYPE DIMENSION
5TMF100150 100x100 mm Black 3 mm Knotless 3x2x1x1 m
5TMF100175 100x100 mm Black 4 mm Knotless 3x2x1x1 m
5TMF100250 100x100 mm White 3 mm Knotless 3x2x1x1 m
5TMF100275 100x100 mm White 4 mm Knotless 3x2x1x1 m
5TMF100285 100x100 mm White 5 mm Knotless 3x2x1x1 m
5TMF100288 100x100 mm White 5 mm Knotless 3x2x0,80x1 m
5TMF100550 100x100 mm Green 3 mm Knotless 3x2x1x1 m
5TMF100575 100x100 mm Green 4 mm Knotless 3x2x1x1 m
5TMF100578 100x100 mm Green 4 mm Knotless 3x2x0,80x1 m
5TMF100588 100x100 mm Green 5 mm Knotless 3x2x0,80x1 m
5TMF100675 100x100 mm Blue 4 mm Knotless 3x2x0,80x1 m
5TMF100685 100x100 mm Blue 5 mm Knotless 3x2x1x1 m
SHOCK ABSORBING HANDBALL NET
SHOCK ABSORBING NET OPTION
MINI HANDBALL NET
REFERENCE MESH COLOUR THICKNESS TYPE DIMENSION
5TMF100180 100x100 mm Black 4 mm Knotless 3x2 m
5TMF100580 100x100 mm Green 4 mm Knotless 3x2 m
5TMF100280 100x100 mm White 4 mm Knotless 3x2 m
5TMF100683 100x100 mm Blue 5 mm Knotless 3x2 m
DESIGNATION
Band finish + ballasting + shock cord
REFERENCE MESH COLOUR THICKNESS TYPE DIMENSION
5TMF100525 100x100 mm Green 3 mm Knotless 2,40x1,70x0,90x0,90 m
PROTECTIVE NETTING / BALL STOP NETTINGSPORTS NETTING
21
BADMINTON
HANDBALL / HOCKEY polypropylene
REFERENCE MESH COLOUR THICKNESS TYPE DIMENSION
5TMF045240 45x45 mm White 4 mm Knotless 3,60x2,14x0,80x1,20 m
5TMF045250 45x45 mm White 4 mm Knotless 3,60x2,14x0,80x1,30 m
5TMF045220 45x45 mm White 3 mm Knotless 3x2x0,80x1 m
5TMF045230 45x45 mm White 4 mm Knotless 3x2x0,80x1 m
5TMF045560 45x45 mm Green 5 mm Knotless 3,60x2,14x0,80x1,20 m
5TMF045330 45x45 mm Green 4 mm Knotless 3x2x0,80x1 m
5TMF045340 45x45 mm Green 5 mm Knotless 3x2x0,80x1 m
REFERENCE MESH COLOUR THICKNESS DESCRIPTION
5CNF025131 25x25 mm Black 1,2 mm
• Twisted polyethylene • White PVC 50mm top band •
50mm 2 sides PVC band finish

TENNIS accessories
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
5ASD000001 Polyester center strap + buckle
5ASD000010 PVC center strap + buckle
5ACF120150 Black PE bag 120x25 for ballasting
5ASD000300 PVC netting replacement band
9ASD900750 Special single drag net 2x1.12m
PROTECTIVE NETTING / BALL STOP NETTINGSPORTS NETTING
23
VOLLEYBALL
Material: Waterproof high-density polyethylene (HDPE) or knotless multi-filament
polypropylene
Point de fusion : 130° - Anti UV Treatment
Dimensions : 9.50 x 1m
REFERENCE MESH COLOUR THICKNESS DESCRIPTION
5CNF100175 100x100
mm Black 2,5 mm
• Twisted knotted polyethylene
• White polyester 100mm top band
• 3 sides polyethylene band finish
• 4mm long steel tension cable 12m
5CNF100185 100x100
mm Black 2,5 mm
• Twisted knotted polyethylene • White polyester 100mm top
band • 3 sides polyester band finish
• 6mm polyester tension cord, length 12m
5CNF100165 100x100
mm Black 2,5 mm
• Wierd knotted polyethylene • White polyester 80mm top
band • 3 sides 3mm bolt rope finish
• 4mm steel tension cable, length 12m
5CNF100150 100x100
mm Black 2,5 mm
• Dimension 9x0,90 m • Twisted knotted polyethylene • White
polyester 80mm top band • 3 sides polyethylene band finish
• Tension cord
1TNW100196 100x100
mm Black 3,5 mm
• Braided knotted polyethylene • White polyester 100mm top
band • Polypropylene band + fiberglass robs on the sides
• 3/5mm steel tension cable, length 12m

• 3 sides polypropylène band finish
• FIVB - 9.50 x 1m + câble + fiberglass rods
VOLLEYBALL  accessories
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
5ASD001000 Volleyball fiberglass antenna set
5ASD001010 Antenna band holder
FCBA 2207100
SPORTS NETTING
24
BASKET
SKIPPING ROPE Polypropylene
REFERENCE MESH COLOUR THICKNESS DESCRIPTION
5TNF045275 45x45 mm White 3 mm Polypropylene
5TNF045295 45x45 mm White 6 mm High tenacity nylon
5TNF045298 45x45 mm White 8 mm Polypropylene anti-whip net
5TNF045375 45x45 mm Blue, white and red 3 mm Three-coloured basket net
REFERENCE COLOUR LENGTH
5COD080383 Green 2 m
5COD080385 Green 2,5 m
5COD080387 Green 3 m

	 blockage	95%
	 blockage	100%
• WINDBREAK NETTINGp.30
	 blockage	50%
	 blockage	65%
	 blockage	75%
	 blockage	85%
WINDBREAK / PRIVACY NETTING
28
PRIVACY NETTING 45% blockage
Type: 100% strips knitted net
Material: Waterproof high-density polyethylene (HDPE)
Finish: Band and eyelets every 50cm
Width and length when cut. The widths shown below are invoice widths.
REFERENCE COLOUR WEIGHT DESCRIPTION
1SPF090350 Green/Black 90 gr/m² Width 2m - Length when cut
1SPF090355 Green/Black 90 gr/m² Width 3m - Length when cut
1SPF090380 Green/Black 90 gr/m² Width 4m - Length when cut
PRIVACY NETTING 75% blockage
Type: 100% strips knitted net
Material: Waterproof high-density polyethylene (HDPE)
Finish: Band and eyelets every 50cm
Width and length when cut. The widths shown below are invoice
widths.
REFERENCE COLOUR WEIGHT DESCRIPTION
1SPF125235 White 125 gr/m² Width 1.50m - Length when cut
1SPF125250 White 125 gr/m² Width 2m - Length when cut
1SPF145335 Green/Black 145 gr/m² Width 1.50m - Length when cut
1SPF145350 Green/Black 145 gr/m² Width 2 m - Length when cut
1SPF145370 Green/Noir 145 gr/m² Width 3m - Length when cut
ON REQUEST :
RAW NETS
WITHOUT FINISH
PROTECTIVE NETTING / BALL STOP NETTING
29
WINDBREAK / PRIVACY NETTING
PRIVACY NETTING 92% blockage
Type: 100% knitted monofilament net and strips
Material: Waterproof high-density polyethylene (HDPE)
Finish: Band and eyelets every 50cm
Width and length when cut. The widths shown below are invoice widths depending on stock.
REFERENCE COLOUR WEIGHT DESCRIPTION
1SPF185335 Dark Green 185 gr/m² Width 1.50m - Length when cut
1SPF185350 Dark Green 185 gr/m² Width 2m - Length when cut
1SPF185370 Dark Green 185 gr/m² Width 3m - Length when cut
1SPF185135 Black 185 gr/m² Width 1.50m - Length when cut
1SPF185150 Black 185 gr/m² Width 2m - Length when cut
1SPF185835 Dark Grey 185 gr/m² Width 1.50m - Length when cut
1SPF185845 Dark Grey 185 gr/m² Width 1.80m - Length when cut
1SPF185850 Dark Grey 185 gr/m² Width 2m - Length when cut
1SPF185855 Light Grey 185 gr/m² Width 2m - Length when cut
1SPF185550 Light Green 185 gr/m² Width 2m - Length when cut
1SPF185050 Brown 185 gr/m² Width 2m - Length when cut
1SPF185250 White 185 gr/m² Width 2m - Length when cut
1SPF185735 Ivory 185 gr/m² Width 1.50m - Length when cut
1SPF185750 Ivory 185 gr/m² Width 2m - Length when cut
OFG label for the dark green 92% privacy netting
for an area of less than 5m2
Bands and eyelets finish
FCBA 2207100
WINDBREAK / PRIVACY NETTING
30
PRIVACY NETTING 95% blockage
Type: 100% strips knitted net
Material: Waterproof high-density polyethylene (HDPE)
Finish: Band and eyelets every 50cm
Width and length when cut. The widths shown below are invoice widths.
REFERENCE COLOUR WEIGHT DESCRIPTION
1SPF220235 White 220 gr/m² Width 2m - Length when cut
1SPF220250 White 220 gr/m² Width 1.50m - Length when cut
PRIVACY NETTING 100% blockage
Type: 100% strips knitted net
Material: Waterproof high-density polyethylene (HDPE)
Finish: Band and eyelets every 50cm

Buttonholes on the side
REFERENCE COLOUR TYPE OF MESH DIMENSIONS
On request Green Triangular 3x50 m
On request White Triangular 3x50 m
PROTECTIVE NETTING / BALL STOP NETTING
37
CONSTRUCTION SITE NETTING
SAFETY NETTING
Type: Anti-fall net 100mm or 50mm mesh ø of 4.75mm wire
Material: Polyamide
Finish: Bolt rope on the perimeter of 12mm
Standard: Compliant with NF EN 1263-1
Weight: 210g/m2
REFERENCE COLOUR MESH TYPE OF MESH DIMENSIONS
5TNF050250 White 50mm Rectangular Width x Free length
5TNF100245 White 100mm Rectangular Width x Free length
5COF012250 White Ø12 mm Perimeter bolt
rope Width x Free length
MADE-TO-MEASURE
STANDARD
REFERENCE COLOUR TYPE OF MESH DIMENSIONS
5TNF100211 White 100mm 10m x 1m
5TNF100214 White 100mm 10m x 2m
5TNF100221 White 100mm 20m x 1m
5TNF100224 White 100mm 20m x 2m
REFERENCE COLOUR TYPE OF MESH DIMENSIONS
5TNF100230 White 100mm 6m x 5m
5TNF100232 White 100mm 8m x 6m
5TNF100234 White 100mm 9m x 6m
5TNF100236 White 100mm 10m x 5m
5TNF100238 White 100mm 10m x 6m
5TNF100239 White 100mm 10m x 7m
5TNF100240 White 100mm 10m x 10m
5TNF100241 White 100mm 12m x 6m
5TNF100242 White 100mm 15m x 10m
5TNF100243 White 100mm 15m x 15m
5TNF100244 White 100mm 20m x 5m
5TNF100246 White 100mm 20m x 10m
CONSTRUCTION SITE NETTING
38
TARPAULINS 650 gr/m² PRICE ON REQUEST
Material: PVC